. SEP-12-05 11:26 KCM-AkermanSenterfit T-266 P_01/05 18132232837 Florida Department of State **Division** of Corporations Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H05000214315 3))) Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: : AKERMAN SENTERFITT - TAMPA Account Name Account Number : 12000000249 Phone : (813)223-7333 Fax Number : (813)223-2837 05 SEP 4 ž LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT < 222 - E HEARD/KNAPP, LLC က္ riteriar e Certificate of Status 1 ŝ Certified Copy 1 Page Count **Û**3 Estimated Charge \$60.00 Flacksopic Filing Manu-Councilities Willing. Rublic Access Help.

(((H050002143153)))

SEP-12-05 11:26 850-205-0381

FROM-AkermanSenterfitt 9/12/2005 8:35

18132232837 PAGE 001/001

T-266 P.02/05 F-849 LTOLIGE Nebt of Dista



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 12, 2005

HEARD/KNAPP, LLC 131 FIFTH STREET NW WINTER HAVEN, FL 33884US

SUBJECT: HEARD/KNAPP, LLC REF: 105000062625

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet يعيرين عنه رو ان » فرند تعادته . x+= € ~ Your Fifth Article of Amendment shows an effective date of July 1,2005,

but an LLC amendment cannot have an effective date which is prior to the filing date. Because we received your amendment on September 8, 2005, that is the earliest possible effective date for this filing. Г¹ н. 5 المستعيدين

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60?? days or your filing will be considered abandoned. ు دن ا

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H05000214318 Letter Number: 905A00056154

UIVISION OF CORPORATION 05 SEP 12 PH 2: 52 RECHIVED

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32814

18132232837

T-256 P.03/05 F-849 (((110000214315 5)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF HEARD/KNAPP, LLC

Pursuant to Section 608.411 of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, HEARD/KNAPP, LLC adopts these Articles of Amendment:

<u>FIRST</u>: The name of the limited liability company is HEARD/KNAPP, LLC (the "Company") and the assigned document number is LO5000062625.

SECOND: The Articles of Organization were filed on June 23, 2005.

<u>THIRD</u>: A. Article II of the Articles of Organization is hereby deleted in its entirety, and the following is inserted into its place:

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

> 146 Horizon Court Lakeland, Florida 33813

The mailing address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

> 146 Horizon Court Lakeland, Fiorida 33813

B. Article V of the Articles of Organization is hereby deleted in its entirety, and the following is inserted into its place:

Article V

The name and address of the Manager is:

Florida Life Style Communities, LLC 146 Horizon Court Lakeland, Florida 33813

(((H050002143153)))

{ARTICL~1;1}

* SEP-12-05 11:26 FROM-AkermanSenterfitt

18132232837

T~286 P.04/05 F-849

(((H05000214315 3)))

FOURTH: The foregoing amendment was adopted and approved by the Member(s) of the Company by written consent without a meeting, effective on July 1, 2005.

<u>FIFTH</u>: The foregoing amendment is effective on the date of filing.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment this 6th day of September, 2005.

Aileen S. Davis, Authorized Representative



V:\ADayis\CLIENTS\HEARDKNAPP\Anticles of Amendment.goc